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Series Model
Illumatech

Ariadni
Diva
Slylark

Panel Module
Grafik Eye 30

Grafik QS
Grafik T
Grafik T

Diva

Homeworks QS
Homeworks QS

Homeworks QS

Homeworks QS

Homeworks QS
Panel Module
Panel Module

Homeworks QS
Illumatech

Homeworks QS

Maestro RF
Maestro

Maestro Wireless

Maestro Sensor

Maestro RF

Nova
Nova T

Caseta Wireless
Grafik Eye

RadioRA
Grafik Eye

RadioRA
RadioRA
RadioRA

Type*

73780,73781,
73801 G6

5W 6W
6674
AYCL-153P
CL Dimmers
CTCL-153P
DVCL-153P
GP (Harrier) Card
Grafik Eye 3000 Family
Grafik Eye QS
GT
GTJ-150
HQRD-10ND
HQRD-6NA
HQRD-6ND
HQRD-6CL (H2/
HQRA-6CL (H2)
HQRD-H6BRL
HW/LP-RPM-4A-120
HW/LP-RPM-4U120
HxD-6ND
IPE04-1LZ
LQSE-4A1-D/
MQSE-4A1-D/
MQSE-3A1/
MQSE-A1-D
MRF2-6ELV
MACL-153M
MRF2-6ND
MRF2-6CL

MSCL-OP153M (T2)
MSCL-VP153M (T2)
NLV600
NTCL-250
PD-6WCL
PHPM-PA
PHPM-WBX
RRD-10ND
RRD-6D
RRD-6CL
RRD-6NA

1-44
1-62
1-62

1-25
1-25

1-25
1-25

1-81

1-13

1-25

1-81
1-81
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RadioRA
Stanza
Toggler

RRD-H6BRL
SZ-6ND
TGCL-153P

*Type: L: Leading edge, T:Trailing Edge
Note: The first number after a check mark is a minimum number of lamps per dimmer; the second number after a check
mark is a maximum number of lamps per dimmer.
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78413,78415,
79121 79640, 79639 79167, 79166,

79168, 79178 78917, 78918 78014, 78015,
78018, 72568

78388

BR30 BR30 SE BR30 BR30 BR30 SE

11W 11W 11W 12W 12W 12W

1-47
1-47

1-47 1-68 1-67

1-47
1-47

1-42
1-68

1-42

1-47
1-47

1-27

1-13
1-13

1-18

1-13
1-13

1-13

1-13
1-51
1-51
1-13

1-13 1-13 1-13 1-12 1-12

1-111-121-121-13

1-12

1-12
1-12

1-12

1-131-13

1-8

1-52

1-13
1-13

1-19

1-12
1-12
1-12

1-29

1-14 1-21 1-21

1-111-12
1-12
1-12 1-11

1-28 1-28
1-28 1-28

1-12 1-11
1-12 1-11

1-12 1-111-12

1-12
1-12

1-28

1-13

1-13
1-52
1-52

BR30
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